Solutions for Fluid Technology
VSE EF ECOFLOW
DÉBITMÈTRES ALUMINIUM POUR MONTAGE EN LIGNE
ALUMINIUM IN-LINE FLOW METER
2
Based on the same meshing gear principle as the VSE
series VSI and VHM, the VSE EF ecoflow sensor measu-
res viscous media, however as in-line-device.

Seal type PTFE = T
EPDM = E
CODIFICATION TYPE CODE
Autres n° = éxecution spéciales
Éxecution spéciales sur demande
Déterminées par le constructeur
suivant l´application
Other type no. = special design
Special design upon request
Factory preset to the application
Rappel sur la matière des joints toriques
FPM (> FKM) = Fluor Carbone
NBR = Acrylique Nitrile Butadiène
PTFE = Poly Tétra Fluor Ethylène
EPDM = Ethylène Propylène Diène
Short term explanation to type of seals
FPM (> FKM) = Fluorine carbon rubber O-ring
NBR = Acrylnitrile butadiene rubber O-ring
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylene rubber O-ring
EPDM = Ethylen propylene diene rubber O-ring
11APERÇU DE LA GAMME
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
SÉRIE VSI
VSI SERIES
SÉRIE VTR
VTR SERIES
SÉRIE RS
RS SERIES
SÉRIE VHM
VHM SERIES
EXÉCUTIONS SPÉCIALES
SPECIAL OPTIONS
0 – 3,000 l/min
110 l/h – 4,500 m³/h
0.01 – 20 l/min0.002 – 525 l/min
01
/1